web www.bnthermic.co.uk	 email sales@bnthermic.co.uk	 tel +44 (0)1293 547361	 fax +44 (0)1293 53143240
UN
DE
RF
LO
OR
 H
EA

Floorprep Primer
Suppresses dust and improves adhesion on a variety of sub-floor types including
concrete and plywood.  One bottle of Floorprep Primer covers approximately 6m²
when diluted 1:1.
Floorprep is easily applied using a Floorroll Roller.
Floorprep is not required when using F-Board insulated tile backer board
EHM-R Kit - Cable Repair Kit (for emergency use only)
For use when a heating cable has been cut usually during installation or by drilling through the floor.
EHC Heating Cables - Specifications
Model Volts kW Heated Area
(m²)
Cable
Length (m)
Weight (kg) Trade Price Price
Schedule
EHC-012 230 0.12 0.7 – 1.0 11 1.1 £38.00 H
EHC-020 230 0.20 1.1 – 1.5 19 1.2 £41.00 H
EHC-025 230 0.25 1.6 – 2.0 24 1.4 £47.00 H
EHC-032 230 0.32 2.1 – 2.5 32 1.6 £58.20 H
EHC-040 230 0.40 2.6 – 2.9 37 1.7 £61.00 H
EHC-045 230 0.45 3.0 – 3.3 46 2.0 £74.20 H
EHC-052 230 0.52 3.4 – 3.8 50 2.4 £77.00 H
EHC-060 230 0.60 3.9 – 4.5 64 2.7 £98.00 H
EHC-075 230 0.75 4.6 – 6.0 76 2.9 £107.00 H
EHC-095 230 0.95 6.1 - 7.5 87 3.2 £129.00 H
EHC-110 230 1.10 7.6 – 8.5 115 4.0 £160.00 H
EHC-130 230 1.30 8.6 – 10.0 131 4.8 £185.00 H
EHC-170 230 1.70 10.1 – 13.0 159 6.3 £250.00 H
EHC-200 230 2.00 13.1 – 15.5 194 8.4 £332.00 H
EHC  Continued
EHM-R Emergency Repair Kit
Rarely needed but always
immediately available